
B# Nat. Owner Sex LNP

1290 USA Don (Casey) Anderson G X

1115 USA CJS Dream Performance 

Horses

M X

1088 USA Emma Holbrook G X

1084 CAN Barb Reinders S X

1220 USA Shawn C Church S X

1284 USA Bar Double C Ranch G X

1089 CAN Talia D Bertrand-

Meadows

G X

1254 USA Cathy Brant G X

1273 CAN Kim Corinne Maharaj M X

1057 CAN Rebecca Ros M X

1066 USA Polly Cooke G X

1218 USA Mary G Howard G X

1211 USA Myra Rowell S X

1079 USA Cheryl Lauder M X

1215 CAN Vicki Braun M X

1150 USA Joe Verser G X

1047 CAN Donald W Pletch M X

1337 USA Donna Rogers M X

1274 USA Koby Kempel G X

1238 USA Sherman Lauder M X

1210 USA Mark  A Blake G X

1353 USA Hilairy Guerriero M X

1124 USA James W Wilson M X

1251 USA Emily E Heldermon G X

1023 USA Jaime R Nelson G X25 Broady BH Dunit Jaime R Nelson QH 12 X

24 Smart As A Bug Emily E Heldermon PH 12

23 Ima Cowgirl Whiz James W Wilson QH 8

22 Wimpys Top Model Hilairy Guerriero QH 10

21 Plum Gotta Gun Mark  A Blake QH 8 X

20 Senorita Electric Sherman Lauder QH 5

19 Starbucks Finest Koby Kempel QH 11 X

18 Whizin Luck Donna Rogers QH 6 X

17 Conquistadors Fox Donald W Pletch QH 7 X

16 Last Pop Star Joe Verser QH 8 X

15 Quik Quiz Brooklyn Braun QH 7

14 Easy N Nimble Cheryl Lauder QH 5

13 Plum Tinseled Myra Rowell QH 8

12 Red Pine Cielo Mary G Howard QH 8

11 Dun It Found A Star Bruzzy Cooke QH 12

10 Customery Juice Rebecca Ros QH 4

9 Spooktastic Micaela Maharaj QH 5

8 Smart Dundee Cathy Brant QH 7

7 Fancy Footprint Talia D Bertrand-

Meadows

QH 15

6 Stop N Chic Mary-Anne Van Degna QH 13

5 Red White Starlight Stefanie Church QH 11 X

4 Electronics Barb Reinders QH 6

3 Fancy Chex Music Emma Holbrook QH 9

2 Hickory Holly Tag Micki Quinn QH 4

NLNP

1 Sumo Brightstar Don (Casey) Anderson QH 7 X

Entries: 120
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1260 USA Jon D Lamb G X

1244 USA Michelle Chapman G X

1126 USA Courtney Yohey G X

1268 USA Sally A Craig M X

1342 USA Laurie E Hauck S X

1299 USA Rayelynne Wells G X

1321 USA Kevin D Williams S X

1009 USA Jennifer Kandlik G X

1165 USA Marc A Jenkins G X

1017 USA RJP Group II LLC G X

1443 ISR Tzvika Knaani G X

1229 USA Rocking N Ranch, LLC S X

1312 USA John M Dergo M X

1358 USA Kimberly C Perdue G X

1301 USA Tolbert Foster M X

1261 USA Cindy L Woodley S X

1186 USA Karl & Marjorie Eilers M X

1297 USA Luke Stillwell M X

1051 USA Britta S Jacobson G X

1221 USA Lindsay Lee Kovick G X

1095 USA Kiera Johnson M X

1432 USA Sarah Yu G X

1196 USA Josie L Dilworth G X

1257 USA Debra L Halsey G X

1415 USA Avery B Ellis G X

1121 USA Steven Keith Deskin M X

1289 USA Denise Schroeder M X

1250 USA Lisa A Davis G X

1283 USA Kim Adamic G X

1028 USA Antoinette Rand M X

1316 CAN Tammy Sorensen M X

1326 USA Tiffani D Avery G X

1262 CAN Arisha M Moen S X

1356 USA Madeline M Kimbrough M

1216 USA George H Ranzau S X

1420 USA Randy Shepherd G X

1067 USA Carol Bell G X

1109 Fauntly R Garrido S X

1082 USA Ann Frieders M X

1144 USA Hunter R. De Jane G X

1073 USA Lorena Dee Braucht G X

1099 USA Daniel Hill G X67 Gimme It All Kristan Hill QH 8

66 Chics Double Magnum Lorena Dee Braucht QH 8 X

65 Kita Whiz Hunter R. De Jane QH 5

64 Einsteins Echo Ann Frieders QH 9

63 HA The Looney Tune Fauntly R Garrido QH 6

62 Dunitinbrightlight Carol Bell QH 12 X

61 RS Twistin Nic Randy Shepherd QH 7

60 Rawhide Whiz Kid George H Ranzau QH 5

59 Wranglersquikstop Madeline M Kimbrough QH 9 X

58 Solanos Tag Chex Arisha M Moen QH 9 X

57 Whizards Way Tiffani D Avery QH 13 X

56 Von Sailanic Tammy Sorensen QH 10 X

55 Carmel Smartini Antoinette Rand QH 4

54 Step To The Bar Jac Kim Adamic QH 8

53 SLJ Im No Joke Lisa A Davis QH 10

52 Sugarplum Muffin Denise Schroeder QH 7

51 Hot Rod Whiz Steven Keith Deskin QH 5

50 Twilight Rooster Avery B Ellis QH 10

49 Smart Step N Chic Debra L Halsey QH 8

48 Oaks Lectric Gun Josie L Dilworth PH 5 X

47 Lucky Little Seven Sarah Yu QH 6

46 Funky Komadiva Kiera Johnson QH 4

45 Reiny Day Wrangler Lindsay Lee Kovick QH 6

44 Cruising For Chics Britta S Jacobson QH 5

43 Tejons Chic Olena Luke Stillwell QH 9

42 Ms Pepper Gun Holly Lansidel QH 5

41 Smoking Sundown Cindy L Woodley QH 8 X

40 This Chic N Whiz Tolbert Foster QH 9

39 Yes Ima Gunner Sidney Perdue QH 9

38 Twisted Smoking Gun John M Dergo QH 5

37 Roobix Cube Bettie J Naquin QH 7 X

36 Magneto Amira Knaani QH 5

35 Better Not Rest Roy Pence QH 14 X

34 Little Dual Dunnit Marc A Jenkins QH 13

33 Bonita Sonador Jennifer Kandlik QH 12

32 West Coast Beach Boy Kevin D Williams QH 6 X

31 The Ultimate Magnum Kenleigh N Wells QH 10 X

30 Who Whiz Yo Buddy Laurie E Hauck QH 5

29 Spinderella Story Sandra Jo Cochran QH 8 X

28 Imasmartlittlecheese Courtney Yohey QH 11

27 Shiny Bueno Starlite Travis D Chapman QH 6

26 Smokem Lucky Dobber Jon D Lamb QH 11 X
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1190 CAN Hannah Steed G X

1065 USA Ray Hatfield M X

1112 USA Kathleen Marie Cook G X

1007 USA Mike Mc Farlin M X

1417 USA Mark A Bradford S X

1235 USA Jane A King G X

1256 USA Nadine G Galbraith G

1442 ISR Tzvika Knaani S X

1058 USA Chelsea Schneider G X

1181 USA Robin E Aaker M X

1097 USA Debbie Valdero Tweedy

Stacey M Cook

G X

1298 USA Lianne E Talbot G X

1323 USA Janice C Lehman S X

1249 USA Cheryl Fletcher G X

1159 USA Raney L Fichtner G X

1275 USA Dani Latimer G X

1307 USA Darby Gardner G X

1352 USA Holly I Van Duys M X

1295 CAN Garry S Boan M X

1102 USA Carneil L Brumbach G X

1306 USA Torpey Performance 

Horses

G X

1231 CAN Pamela Graham G X

1166 CAN Meaghan Myers M X

1022 USA Michelle Ratcliff G X

1035 USA Michelle L George M X

1118 USA Polly Cooke G X

1189 USA Katsy Leeman G X

1019 USA Haiden L. De Jane S X

1184 USA Gayle Bays G X

1149 USA Kirk  E George M X

1435 NOR Katharina Hagesveen G X

1270 USA Hilary E Porterfield G X

1333 USA Lagle & Savage LLC G X

1029 USA Allison Smith G X

1113 USA Stephen W Boon S X

1188 USA Guillaume Martin M X

1080 CAN Lea Anne Darrach G X

1174 USA Diane Sibley G X

1044 USA Bill (William M) Bradley G X

1222 USA Paul Von Fay M X107 Reminics Lucky Charm Paul Von Fay QH 6

106 Colonels Smokin Bueno Gabriella L Kammerer PH 13

105 Mega Whizard Diane Sibley QH 11 X

104 Easy To B Great Lea Anne Darrach QH 7 X

103 Gunners Bobbie Rose Guillaume Martin QH 5

102 Heza Smart Twist Stephen W Boon QH 10

101 Cash For Legend Allison Smith QH 5

100 Whiz Smart Yankee Kali L Savage QH 9

99 Spookaboo Hilary E Porterfield QH 5

98 This Little Legend Katharina Hagesveen QH 10 X

97 Lasting Delight Michelle L George QH 6

96 Moonshine Spark Gayle Bays QH 8 X

95 Boon N Crockett Haiden L. De Jane QH 11

94 Nestle Swhiz Choclat Katsy Leeman QH 5

93 Hollywood Downtown Polly Cooke QH 13

92 Chexy Whiz Kirk  E George QH 9 X

91 BOS Peppy And Smart Michelle Ratcliff QH 6 X

90 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers QH 5

89 Roosters Jordan Pamela Graham QH 9

88 This Whiz The One Cynthia L Torpey QH 13 X

87 Greyhounds Doc Olena Carneil L Brumbach PH 9 X

86 Tagorima Garry S Boan QH 9 X

85 Wimpys Lucky Girl Holly I Van Duys QH 5

84 Tickle My Whizkers Darby Gardner QH 7 X

83 Starbucks Shadow Dani Latimer QH 9

82 Lil Otie Raney L Fichtner QH 6

81 Slj Hangten Juice Cheryl Fletcher QH 8

80 West Coast Willie Joan Lehman QH 8

79 Telenic Lianne E Talbot QH 4

78 Gentleman Whiz Debbie Valdero Tweedy QH 7

77 Miss Winnie Tag Robin E Aaker QH 9 X

76 Dazzling Dry Cat Chelsea Schneider QH 12

75 Whos Dualin Amira Knaani QH 5

74 Smart Snap Aubrey Galbraith QH 16 X

73 Ruff Draft Jane A King QH 8 X

72 Wallawallahollywood Mark A Bradford QH 4

71 Annie Electric Mike Mc Farlin QH 5

70 Hes At Bat Kathleen Marie Cook QH 11

69 Dun It Gotta Gal Kayla Rae Hatfield QH 8

68 Nic Chic Olena Hannah Steed QH 7
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1287 USA Nick Chavez S X

1438 USA Rex L Ross G X

1278 USA Chris J Ludlow S X

1147 USA Amy Thompson G X

1288 USA Taylor Masson M X

1285 USA Susan E Copeland G X

1264 USA Kimberly Colvin S X

1076 USA Jewell T Dunning G X

1279 USA Ronald F Anderson M

859 USA Michelle Chapman M X

1207 USA Debbie Valdero Tweedy

Stacey M Cook

M X

1133 USA Heather H Brooks

Karey C Brooks

G X

1063 USA Janice C Lehman G X120 Double Nic Dunit Joan Lehman QH 7

119 Itsa Little Wimpy Heather H Brooks QH 7 X

118 Plan Your Luck Debbie Valdero Tweedy PH 9 X

117 Girl Gotta Gun Travis D Chapman QH 3

116 Startimes Smartjuice Ronald F Anderson QH 6 X

115 Diamonds Not Forgoten Jewell T Dunning PH 10

114 Spark Electric Style Kimberly Colvin QH 4

113 Stop On Top Susan E Copeland QH 11

112 Sugar Coated Whizen Taylor Masson QH 10 X

111 KR Smart Lil Devil Amy Thompson QH 7

110 Starlights Boomernic Chris J Ludlow QH 7

109 Italian Revolution Rex L Ross QH 5

108 Such A Fancy Diamond Nick Chavez PH 6
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